| |
Poliform
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2019

29 MARCH 2024 POLIFORM.IT



| |
liform
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2019

BESCHREIBUNG

Typologie Couchtisch
Struktur Massivholz
Platte Massivholz
ABMESSUNGEN
H6he 330 mm
cC————7)
380
15”
©600
231/2"
cC——3
470
18 1/2"
@500

19 3/4”
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